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

Call for appointment (949) 235-8585,
www.gfpropertygroup.net (22)

RESTORED 10 BDRM HOUSE

RESTORED GATED
5 BDRM HOUSE

Multi kitchens, baths. Laundry, parking. 
Walk to USC. On tram route.

2 baths. Walk to USC. 
(310) 395-4620 (2-28)

VICTORIAN HOME FOR RENT. 
5 & 6 bedroom units available. 1212 W. 
37th Place. (626) 616-0930,
llmhousing@gmail.com                  (3-22)

28th St & Hoover. Available June 2011, 
central A/C, gourmet kitchen, granite 

countertops, dishwasher, stainless steel 
appliances, front porch, maid service.

(310) 880-2134,
 vkmeans@gmail.com (28)

NEW 5 BDRM/2 BATH 
LUXURY TOWNHOUSE

Awesome 2 Story Townhouse
$2,950/month, 2 bdrm/2.5 bath, 1200 sq. ft.,
on 29th St. & Vermont, free cable/internet,

walk to USC, new upgrades, parking available.
Now accepting applications for fall!

Call (310) 473-2406 or (323) 469-6734

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

* *
 * 

* *
 * 

* *

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

* * * * * * * *

SIX BDRM / FOUR BATH 
VICTORIAN HOUSE

Pre-Lease for Fall. 1155 W. 24th 
Street. Perfect for up to 8 people. 
Totally renovated gated home. 
Dishwasher, stove, refrigerator, 
washer/dryer in the unit, granite 

countertop, fully renovated 
kitchen, cable, high speed 

internet, gated parking lot. $4,995/
month. Call Oliver (323) 944-0155 

or e-mail MOK310@aol.com
(,s,)

PASADENA  $2,400/MO. 
3 BDRM / 2 BATH

Beautiful remodeled house. Approx. 
2,000 sq. ft. Hardwood floors, new 
appliances, laundry room, master 
suite, spa tub, dining room, wetbar, 

wine cooler, central A/C, private yard, 
gazebo, paid internet, DIRECTV. Close 
to shops, restaurants, transportation.

Call Rose (626) 345-9312 (3-3)

On-Campus

WORK-STUDY $8.50/HOUR.
Front Office Assistant, 15-20 hours/
week. OFFICE SKILLS: Phones, typ-
ing, filing, data entry, photocopying, 
campus courier, graphics, scanning. 
REQUIRED: Proficient in MS Office, 
Windows 7 & XP, detail-oriented, ex-
cellent communication skills, prompt 
& reliable. E-mail resume and availabil-
ity to: emilysot@usc.edu                 (2-25)

Off-Campus

LEASING AGENTS. First Choice 
Housing, a leading housing provider 
in University Park area, is currently 
looking for part-time leasing agent. 
Applicants may apply in person at 
Leasing Office, 3036 S. Hoover Street. 
$10/hour + $100-$150/lease.         (3-22)

200 Help Wanted

GO TROJANS!!
CLASSIFIEDS

STU 404
(213)  740-2707
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Across
1 Aflac ad figure,

facetiously
11 Omegas

represent them
15 She played

Appassionata
von Climax in
Broadwayʼs “Liʼl
Abner”

16 Janus-faced
17 Chinchillas and

boas, e.g.
18 Words before

expert or fool
19 “The Gene

Krupa Story” title
role player

20 Pamplona
pronoun

21 Bygone N.Y.C.
punk club

22 Handles
24 Literary inits.
26 Chocolate ___
27 Ace pitcherʼs

reward?
30 Epoch when

bats first
appeared

32 Starbucks
offering

36 Homebuyerʼs
“bargain”

38 Quiche
ingrédients

40 “___
Ferienreisen”
(Strauss polka)

41 Cool
42 Result of a

permanent
failure?

45 Basis of growth
46 Jockey wear
47 Ones concerned

with custody
49 Put down a can?
50 Telecom techies
52 Profanable
57 “___ on the

Line” (Thomas
the Tank Engine
story)

59 Residencia
62 Bit of a grind
63 Byron poem
64 Outrageous
66 Clarifying words
67 Bad blood

68 Totally not
happening

69 Make a
spectacle of
oneself, say

Down
1 Watch things
2 User of a 58-

Down
3 When a quick

snap may
happen

4 Bush and
Jackson

5 Writer known as
Old Possum,
and his family

6 Lib. arts major
7 Suck in
8 Theyʼre hung

across roads
9 ___ Optics

(telescope
maker)

10 Laura Bush
biographer
Ronald

11 Like some
poetry

12 Crow
13 Ironʼs preceder

on the periodic
table

14 Acted like a
baby, in a way

23 Palooka
25 Introductory

course?
28 Many an

interrogee
29 Radiate
31 Navy

equivalents of
S.F.C.ʼs

32 High-fat dish
with greens

33 Sit on the bench
34 Assembly places
35 “___ Should

Ever Leave You”
(Tom Jones
song)

37 High-tech
transmission

39 Trustworthy
43 Motion approval
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